Position

Dean,
Matriculation/Admissions &
Records - Ed Admin - MJC

Admissions & Records Systems
Specialist, MJC

Program Technician 12m,
Admissions/Records MJC

Administrative Secretary,
Adm/Records-Matriculation,
MJC

Admissions & Records
Specialist, MJC
Admissions & Records
Specialist, MJC
Admissions & Records
Technician, MJC

Admissions & Records
Technician, MJC

Admissions & Records
Specialist, MJC
Admissions & Records
Technician, MJC

Administrative Technician,
Adm/Rec/Matric/Enrol, MJC

Admissions & Records
Technician, MJC

Admissions & Records
Specialist, MJC
Admissions & Records
Specialist, MJC
Admissions & Records
Technician, MJC

Admission & Records
Technician, MJC

Other Positions Held

Admissions & Records
Assistant - MJC

Community College District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Department

MJC - MJC Admissions

MJC - MJC Admissions

MJC - MJC Admissions

MJC - MJC Admissions

MJC - MJC Admissions

MJC - MJC Admissions

MJC - MJC Admissions

MJC - MJC Admissions

MJC - MJC Admissions

MJC - MJC Admissions

MJC - MJC Admissions

MJC - MJC Admissions

MJC - MJC Admissions

MJC - MJC Admissions

MJC - MJC Admissions

MJC - MJC Admissions

Total Wages

$135,380

$54,923

$54,780

$54,248

$52,764

$51,764

$48,421

$47,496

$47,016

$46,967

$44,763

$43,067

$43,010

$43,003

$40,520

$39,047

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,315

$22,186

$22,775

$22,674

$22,418

$22,304

$21,841

$21,829

$21,773

$21,752

$21,621

$21,335

$21,524

$21,326

$21,053

$20,888



Admissions & Records
Technician, MJC

S/T Admissions & Records
Technician, MJC
S/T Admissions & Records
Technician, MJC

S/T Admission & Records
Assistant, MJC

Regular Student Worker,
Admissions & Records, MJC

S/T Admissions & Records
Assistant, MJC

S/T Admission & Records
Specialist, Admission &
Records, MJC

S/T Admissions & Records
Assistant, MJC

Regular Student Worker,
Admissions & Records, MJC

Federal Work Study
Student Worker, Car
Dev & Tnsf Ctr, MJC

S/T Admission &
Records Assistant, MJC

S/T Bookstore
Assistant, Bookstore,
YCCD/MJC

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

MJC - MJC Admissions

MJC - MJC Admissions

MJC - MJC Admissions

MJC - MJC Admissions

MJC - MJC Admissions

MJC - MJC Admissions

MJC - MJC Admissions

MJC - MJC Admissions

MJC - MJC Admissions

$37,392

$18,562

$16,074

$9,507

$9,021

$8,030

$2,490

$473

$352

$20,869

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$284

$0

$0



