Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean, Matriculation/Admissions & Records - Ed Admin - MJC		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Admissions	\$135,380	\$31,315
Admissions & Records Systems Specialist, MJC		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Admissions	\$54,923	\$22,186
Program Technician 12m, Admissions/Records MJC		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Admissions	\$54,780	\$22,775
Administrative Secretary, Adm/Records-Matriculation, MJC		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Admissions	\$54,248	\$22,674
Admissions & Records Specialist, MJC		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Admissions	\$52,764	\$22,418
Admissions & Records Specialist, MJC		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Admissions	\$51,764	\$22,304
Admissions & Records Technician, MJC		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Admissions	\$48,421	\$21,841
Admissions & Records Technician, MJC		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Admissions	\$47,496	\$21,829
Admissions & Records Specialist, MJC		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Admissions	\$47,016	\$21,773
Admissions & Records Technician, MJC		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Admissions	\$46,967	\$21,752
Administrative Technician, Adm/Rec/Matric/Enrol, MJC		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Admissions	\$44,763	\$21,621
Admissions & Records Technician, MJC		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Admissions	\$43,067	\$21,335
Admissions & Records Specialist, MJC		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Admissions	\$43,010	\$21,524
Admissions & Records Specialist, MJC		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Admissions	\$43,003	\$21,326
Admissions & Records Technician, MJC		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Admissions	\$40,520	\$21,053
Admission & Records Technician, MJC	Admissions & Records Assistant - MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Admissions	\$39,047	\$20,888

Admissions & Records Technician, MJC		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Admissions	\$37,392	\$20,869
S/T Admissions & Records Technician, MJC		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Admissions	\$18,562	\$0
S/T Admissions & Records Technician, MJC		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Admissions	\$16,074	\$0
S/T Admission & Records Assistant, MJC	Federal Work Study Student Worker, Car Dev & Tnsf Ctr, MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Admissions	\$9,507	\$0
Regular Student Worker, Admissions & Records, MJC	S/T Admission & Records Assistant, MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Admissions	\$9,021	\$0
S/T Admissions & Records Assistant, MJC		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Admissions	\$8,030	\$0
S/T Admission & Records Specialist, Admission & Records, MJC		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Admissions	\$2,490	\$284
S/T Admissions & Records Assistant, MJC	S/T Bookstore Assistant, Bookstore, YCCD/MJC	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Admissions	\$473	\$0
Regular Student Worker, Admissions & Records, MJC		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Admissions	\$352	\$0